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UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE MINAS GERAIS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS

INSCRIGCAO NOME LINHA DE PESQUISA MODALIDADE
2022002001 Jean Monteiro Lima GF Ampla Concorréncia
2022002002 Heitor Alves Bispo Junior PEEPCEG Ampla Concorréncia
2022002003 Carlos Henrique Amorim da Silva PEEPCEG Reserva de Vaga
2022002004 Marina Freitas Vilaca PEEPCEG Ampla Concorréncia
2022002005 Reinaldo de Freitas PEEPCEG Reserva de Vaga
2022002006 José Antonio Alves Lino PEEPCEG Reserva de Vaga
2022002007 Matheus Teixeira Barreto PEEPCEG Ampla Concorréncia
2022002008 Crislaine Custddia Rosa PEEPCEG Ampla Concorréncia

2022002009 Thiago Gongalves Santos GAG Ampla Concorréncia
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2022002021

2022002022

2022002023

Lucas Rodrigues Souza

Rui Mauricio Fonseca Evangelista

Matheus Vinicius Ferreira

icaro Souza Vieira

Giuseppe Forioni Bragaia

Paulo Rogério da Silva Monteiro

Raoni Araujo Ferreira

Anderson Felipe Leite dos Santos

Carla Cristina Alves Pereira

Paula Cristina Inacio

Arthur Muniz Fernandes

Dyana Caroline Ferreira Cardoso

Tatiane Campos Dos Santos

Gustavo Augusto Andrade de Oliveira
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2022002024

2022002025

2022002026

2022002027

2022002028

Rafael José Marques

Isabel Patricia Martins Baéta Guimaraes

Felipe Pereira de Moura

Alexandre Henrique Asada

Geraldo Magela Matos
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